
V. Becsület Félmaraton és XXIX. Futógála 2019-04-06 12:37:53

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör Cél

21km Abszolút
1 58 Borbély Ferenc 01:22:03 00:00:00 00:12:19 00:11:41 00:11:35 00:11:36 00:11:39 00:11:38 00:11:33

2 61 Juhász Krisztián 01:25:11 00:03:08 00:12:19 00:11:41 00:11:35 00:11:59 00:12:27 00:12:29 00:12:38

3 81 Szilágyi István 01:28:59 00:06:56 00:13:14 00:12:35 00:12:29 00:12:39 00:12:43 00:12:55 00:12:21

4 76 Váncsodi Norbert 01:30:13 00:08:10 00:13:51 00:13:22 00:13:02 00:12:48 00:12:44 00:12:33 00:11:50

5 94 Erdős László 01:30:52 00:08:49 00:13:08 00:12:40 00:12:46 00:12:53 00:13:11 00:13:19 00:12:52

6 14 Kiss Zoltán 01:32:16 00:10:13 00:13:31 00:12:55 00:13:05 00:13:02 00:13:04 00:13:08 00:13:27

7 13 Zahorecz Roland 01:37:38 00:15:35 00:15:07 00:14:18 00:14:10 00:14:03 00:14:02 00:13:50 00:12:05

8 36 Nagy Zoltán 01:39:42 00:17:39 00:14:49 00:14:25 00:14:22 00:14:11 00:14:01 00:13:58 00:13:53

9 24 Szőnyi Ferenc 01:43:35 00:21:32 00:15:04 00:14:25 00:14:35 00:14:47 00:14:44 00:15:09 00:14:47

10 34 Frankó Csilla 01:44:21 00:22:18 00:15:55 00:14:56 00:14:55 00:15:01 00:14:58 00:14:56 00:13:36

11 60 Dr. Hudák Alexandra 01:45:41 00:23:38 00:15:36 00:15:07 00:15:02 00:15:00 00:14:58 00:14:57 00:14:57

12 63 Ignácz Marietta 01:49:34 00:27:31 00:16:52 00:15:53 00:15:36 00:16:26 00:14:58 00:14:57 00:14:48

13 42 Kun István 01:50:24 00:28:21 00:16:58 00:16:43 00:16:21 00:14:51 00:14:33 00:15:21 00:15:34

14 59 Fekete Zoltán 01:52:08 00:30:04 00:16:51 00:15:54 00:15:36 00:16:07 00:16:05 00:15:49 00:15:42

15 8 Bukur Szabolcs 01:52:08 00:30:04 00:17:17 00:15:28 00:15:36 00:16:07 00:16:05 00:15:50 00:15:42

16 77 Görgényi András 01:52:08 00:30:05 00:16:51 00:15:54 00:15:37 00:16:06 00:16:05 00:15:50 00:15:41

17 9 Zahorán János 01:52:08 00:30:05 00:16:51 00:15:54 00:15:37 00:16:06 00:16:06 00:15:49 00:15:42

18 20 Fazekas Nagy Alexandra 01:54:10 00:32:06 00:17:33 00:16:36 00:16:20 00:16:28 00:16:08 00:16:07 00:14:55

19 43 Krizsán Brigitta 01:54:23 00:32:19 00:15:57 00:15:25 00:15:27 00:15:56 00:17:07 00:17:11 00:17:17

20 44 Bagi Lilla 01:54:23 00:32:20 00:16:00 00:15:24 00:15:24 00:15:56 00:17:07 00:17:11 00:17:18

21 23 Tímár Nagy Vera 01:55:10 00:33:07 00:17:33 00:16:38 00:16:17 00:16:28 00:16:08 00:16:07 00:15:55

22 12 Beinschróth Bernadett 01:55:47 00:33:44 00:16:09 00:16:12 00:16:42 00:17:00 00:16:39 00:16:47 00:16:16

23 54 Wéber Attila 01:56:59 00:34:56 00:17:42 00:16:34 00:16:33 00:16:51 00:16:56 00:16:39 00:15:42

24 3 Sznyida György 01:57:47 00:35:44 00:17:34 00:16:37 00:16:38 00:16:50 00:16:55 00:16:39 00:16:31

25 62 Teresán Péter 01:58:30 00:36:27 00:17:34 00:16:34 00:16:58 00:16:50 00:17:11 00:17:02 00:16:18

26 95 Böszörményi Judit 01:59:07 00:37:04 00:17:35 00:16:33 00:16:58 00:16:50 00:17:11 00:17:04 00:16:53

27 88 Szekeres Károly 01:59:44 00:37:41 00:17:30 00:16:24 00:16:31 00:16:47 00:17:09 00:17:56 00:17:24

28 21 Pljesovszki Roland 01:59:57 00:37:54 00:18:18 00:17:12 00:16:57 00:16:56 00:16:53 00:17:19 00:16:20

29 5 Nemes Zsuzsanna 01:59:57 00:37:54 00:18:18 00:17:12 00:16:57 00:16:56 00:16:52 00:17:19 00:16:20

30 80 Cseko Csaba 02:00:57 00:38:54 00:17:40 00:16:34 00:16:35 00:16:50 00:16:56 00:16:39 00:19:40

31 27 Csik Irén Erzsébet 02:02:15 00:40:12 00:17:42 00:16:59 00:17:13 00:17:16 00:17:33 00:18:02 00:17:27

32 75 Czégény Erzsébet 02:05:00 00:42:56 00:18:23 00:17:34 00:17:30 00:17:45 00:18:03 00:17:51 00:17:51

33 33 Korbely Szilvia 02:06:00 00:43:56 00:17:59 00:17:12 00:17:19 00:17:30 00:18:01 00:18:25 00:19:31



V. Becsület Félmaraton és XXIX. Futógála 2019-04-06 12:37:53

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör Cél

34 66 Juhos Norbert 02:10:33 00:48:30 00:15:04 00:16:26 00:17:56 00:18:13 00:19:19 00:21:14 00:22:17

35 4 Bukor Mónika 02:10:33 00:48:30 00:18:27 00:17:42 00:18:16 00:18:55 00:18:40 00:18:39 00:19:52

36 19 Varga Adrienn 02:16:52 00:54:49 00:19:30 00:19:17 00:20:26 00:19:57 00:18:59 00:19:32 00:19:09

37 18 Gombár Gábor 02:17:01 00:54:58 00:19:35 00:18:46 00:19:19 00:21:30 00:18:59 00:19:32 00:19:17

38 25 Los István 02:17:11 00:55:08 00:19:18 00:18:56 00:19:01 00:19:06 00:19:58 00:20:32 00:20:17

39 16 Rohonyné Urbancsok Zsuzsanna 02:17:11 00:55:08 00:19:18 00:18:56 00:19:01 00:19:07 00:19:57 00:20:31 00:20:17

40 17 Palotai András 02:17:11 00:55:08 00:19:17 00:18:40 00:19:18 00:19:06 00:19:58 00:20:32 00:20:17

41 1 Antal Béla 02:22:52 01:00:49 00:19:17 00:18:40 00:19:24 00:21:09 00:20:27 00:21:26 00:22:26

42 28 Hrncsjár Éva 02:24:47 01:02:44 00:20:01 00:19:10 00:19:49 00:20:48 00:21:18 00:22:26 00:21:11

43 93 Felföldi Sándor 01:38:11 -2 kör 00:19:34 00:18:46 00:19:19 00:21:30 00:18:59

44 2 Orosz László 01:40:58 -2 kör 00:19:23 00:18:57 00:19:05 00:19:18 00:24:13

45 35 Várkonyi Zoltánné 01:39:50 -3 kör 00:24:01 00:24:22 00:25:53 00:25:31

46 47 Várkonyi Zoltán 01:39:28 -4 kör 00:20:21 00:22:29 00:56:38



V. Becsület Félmaraton és XXIX. Futógála 2019-04-06 12:37:53

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör Cél

21km Váltó
1 29 Szűcs Eszter, Mári Petra 02:00:25 00:00:00 00:16:06 00:15:36 00:15:47 00:16:19 00:18:39 00:19:13 00:18:43

2 71 Gyepesné Kiss Judit, Gyepes
Dávid, Fabisz-Lesi Éva, Sinka
Zsolt

02:01:54 00:01:28 00:19:05 00:18:17 00:14:23 00:18:08 00:18:43 00:15:23 00:17:53

DNF 74 Beregszászi Tícián, Molnár Tamás 01:09:28 -3 kör 00:18:33 00:18:17 00:16:16 00:16:20



V. Becsület Félmaraton és XXIX. Futógála 2019-04-06 12:37:53

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör Cél

21km Férfi
1 58 Borbély Ferenc 01:22:03 00:00:00 00:12:19 00:11:41 00:11:35 00:11:36 00:11:39 00:11:38 00:11:33

2 61 Juhász Krisztián 01:25:11 00:03:08 00:12:19 00:11:41 00:11:35 00:11:59 00:12:27 00:12:29 00:12:38

3 81 Szilágyi István 01:28:59 00:06:56 00:13:14 00:12:35 00:12:29 00:12:39 00:12:43 00:12:55 00:12:21

4 76 Váncsodi Norbert 01:30:13 00:08:10 00:13:51 00:13:22 00:13:02 00:12:48 00:12:44 00:12:33 00:11:50

5 94 Erdős László 01:30:52 00:08:49 00:13:08 00:12:40 00:12:46 00:12:53 00:13:11 00:13:19 00:12:52

6 14 Kiss Zoltán 01:32:16 00:10:13 00:13:31 00:12:55 00:13:05 00:13:02 00:13:04 00:13:08 00:13:27

7 13 Zahorecz Roland 01:37:38 00:15:35 00:15:07 00:14:18 00:14:10 00:14:03 00:14:02 00:13:50 00:12:05

8 36 Nagy Zoltán 01:39:42 00:17:39 00:14:49 00:14:25 00:14:22 00:14:11 00:14:01 00:13:58 00:13:53

9 24 Szőnyi Ferenc 01:43:35 00:21:32 00:15:04 00:14:25 00:14:35 00:14:47 00:14:44 00:15:09 00:14:47

10 42 Kun István 01:50:24 00:28:21 00:16:58 00:16:43 00:16:21 00:14:51 00:14:33 00:15:21 00:15:34

11 59 Fekete Zoltán 01:52:08 00:30:04 00:16:51 00:15:54 00:15:36 00:16:07 00:16:05 00:15:49 00:15:42

12 8 Bukur Szabolcs 01:52:08 00:30:04 00:17:17 00:15:28 00:15:36 00:16:07 00:16:05 00:15:50 00:15:42

13 77 Görgényi András 01:52:08 00:30:05 00:16:51 00:15:54 00:15:37 00:16:06 00:16:05 00:15:50 00:15:41

14 9 Zahorán János 01:52:08 00:30:05 00:16:51 00:15:54 00:15:37 00:16:06 00:16:06 00:15:49 00:15:42

15 54 Wéber Attila 01:56:59 00:34:56 00:17:42 00:16:34 00:16:33 00:16:51 00:16:56 00:16:39 00:15:42

16 3 Sznyida György 01:57:47 00:35:44 00:17:34 00:16:37 00:16:38 00:16:50 00:16:55 00:16:39 00:16:31

17 62 Teresán Péter 01:58:30 00:36:27 00:17:34 00:16:34 00:16:58 00:16:50 00:17:11 00:17:02 00:16:18

18 88 Szekeres Károly 01:59:44 00:37:41 00:17:30 00:16:24 00:16:31 00:16:47 00:17:09 00:17:56 00:17:24

19 21 Pljesovszki Roland 01:59:57 00:37:54 00:18:18 00:17:12 00:16:57 00:16:56 00:16:53 00:17:19 00:16:20

20 80 Cseko Csaba 02:00:57 00:38:54 00:17:40 00:16:34 00:16:35 00:16:50 00:16:56 00:16:39 00:19:40

21 66 Juhos Norbert 02:10:33 00:48:30 00:15:04 00:16:26 00:17:56 00:18:13 00:19:19 00:21:14 00:22:17

22 18 Gombár Gábor 02:17:01 00:54:58 00:19:35 00:18:46 00:19:19 00:21:30 00:18:59 00:19:32 00:19:17

23 25 Los István 02:17:11 00:55:08 00:19:18 00:18:56 00:19:01 00:19:06 00:19:58 00:20:32 00:20:17

24 17 Palotai András 02:17:11 00:55:08 00:19:17 00:18:40 00:19:18 00:19:06 00:19:58 00:20:32 00:20:17

25 1 Antal Béla 02:22:52 01:00:49 00:19:17 00:18:40 00:19:24 00:21:09 00:20:27 00:21:26 00:22:26

26 93 Felföldi Sándor 01:38:11 -2 kör 00:19:34 00:18:46 00:19:19 00:21:30 00:18:59

27 2 Orosz László 01:40:58 -2 kör 00:19:23 00:18:57 00:19:05 00:19:18 00:24:13

28 47 Várkonyi Zoltán 01:39:28 -4 kör 00:20:21 00:22:29 00:56:38



V. Becsület Félmaraton és XXIX. Futógála 2019-04-06 12:37:53

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Idő Hátrány 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör Cél

21km Nő
1 34 Frankó Csilla 01:44:21 00:00:00 00:15:55 00:14:56 00:14:55 00:15:01 00:14:58 00:14:56 00:13:36

2 60 Dr. Hudák Alexandra 01:45:41 00:01:20 00:15:36 00:15:07 00:15:02 00:15:00 00:14:58 00:14:57 00:14:57

3 63 Ignácz Marietta 01:49:34 00:05:12 00:16:52 00:15:53 00:15:36 00:16:26 00:14:58 00:14:57 00:14:48

4 20 Fazekas Nagy Alexandra 01:54:10 00:09:48 00:17:33 00:16:36 00:16:20 00:16:28 00:16:08 00:16:07 00:14:55

5 43 Krizsán Brigitta 01:54:23 00:10:01 00:15:57 00:15:25 00:15:27 00:15:56 00:17:07 00:17:11 00:17:17

6 44 Bagi Lilla 01:54:23 00:10:02 00:16:00 00:15:24 00:15:24 00:15:56 00:17:07 00:17:11 00:17:18

7 23 Tímár Nagy Vera 01:55:10 00:10:48 00:17:33 00:16:38 00:16:17 00:16:28 00:16:08 00:16:07 00:15:55

8 12 Beinschróth Bernadett 01:55:47 00:11:26 00:16:09 00:16:12 00:16:42 00:17:00 00:16:39 00:16:47 00:16:16

9 95 Böszörményi Judit 01:59:07 00:14:46 00:17:35 00:16:33 00:16:58 00:16:50 00:17:11 00:17:04 00:16:53

10 5 Nemes Zsuzsanna 01:59:57 00:15:36 00:18:18 00:17:12 00:16:57 00:16:56 00:16:52 00:17:19 00:16:20

11 27 Csik Irén Erzsébet 02:02:15 00:17:54 00:17:42 00:16:59 00:17:13 00:17:16 00:17:33 00:18:02 00:17:27

12 75 Czégény Erzsébet 02:05:00 00:20:38 00:18:23 00:17:34 00:17:30 00:17:45 00:18:03 00:17:51 00:17:51

13 33 Korbely Szilvia 02:06:00 00:21:38 00:17:59 00:17:12 00:17:19 00:17:30 00:18:01 00:18:25 00:19:31

14 4 Bukor Mónika 02:10:33 00:26:12 00:18:27 00:17:42 00:18:16 00:18:55 00:18:40 00:18:39 00:19:52

15 19 Varga Adrienn 02:16:52 00:32:31 00:19:30 00:19:17 00:20:26 00:19:57 00:18:59 00:19:32 00:19:09

16 16 Rohonyné Urbancsok Zsuzsanna 02:17:11 00:32:50 00:19:18 00:18:56 00:19:01 00:19:07 00:19:57 00:20:31 00:20:17

17 28 Hrncsjár Éva 02:24:47 00:40:26 00:20:01 00:19:10 00:19:49 00:20:48 00:21:18 00:22:26 00:21:11

DNF 35 Várkonyi Zoltánné 01:39:50 -3 kör 00:24:01 00:24:22 00:25:53 00:25:31


